:		PART A	1			TV#	(96)
W	1_1	one (360) 664-12	22 - Fa	x (360) erating	586-1181 Authority	MMISSIC 8504-7250	ON .
			N FIIK	PERM	TRI I		N 2000
	(exchid	Ing Household Goods	AND COM	ONLY			
		Safety			Carrier ID	# M42	212
Reception Num		Insurance:			Employe	e: /W	
11 0268 200	02 275.00	TISUTATION TO THE STATE OF THE	र जालिश	io literii	(one)		
New Cor	nmon Carrier Permi	t Authority, or	Exter	sion 0	of Common		
\$275	ansfer of Existing P	GLIIIT IACILIDO	u	\$100	GENERAL C	AR SERVICE	
\$275	CENERAL COMMODIT	TES, including	0	\$100	GENERAL C	MATERIALS	
\$275	RMORDED CAR SERVICE GENERAL COMMODIT HAZARDOUS MATERIAL	TES, including		\$100	GENERAL (HAZARDOUS SERVICE	COMMODITII MATERIALS AT	ES, Including
\$275	GENERAL COMMODIT	TIES, INCLUDING	1				i i
	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE REINSTATEMENT OF the Hied within 10 months in	CANCELLED COMM			ERMIT	For Commiss Auth #:	13438
\$100 (Mi	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE REINSTATEMENT OF the Hied within 10 months of Money Order A	CANCELLED COMM of cancellation) TRAVELED TRA	EPAM □ Master	card B	Visa	Auth #: ©	Date Date
\$100 (Miles) Check CER that valid	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE REINSTATEMENT OF BE Hilled within 10 months of Money Order	CANCELLED COMM of cancellation) TEVELS mex	EPAM □ Master	reard B	Visa	Expiration information or	Date and C
\$100 (Miles) Check CER that valid	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE REINSTATEMENT OF IST be filed within 10 months of IST Money Order A TELCATION: I, the undersign am authorized to execute a SELVICE SELV	CANCELLED COMMor cancellation) TEXT Discover The discover and tile this document of	☐ Master talse stater in behalf of	ment, cert the application. Date: Title:	Visa iffy that the follow cant, and that all	Expiration information or	Date Date
\$100 (Miles) Check CER that valid	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE REINSTATEMENT OF the Hilled within 10 months of the Hilled withi	CANCELLED COMMor cancellation) TEXT Discover The discover and tile this document of	☐ Master talse stater in behalf of	ment, cert the application. Date: Title:	Visa iffy that the follow cant, and that all	Expiration information or	Date Date is true and confile is current
Check CER that valid Name (prints	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE REINSTATEMENT OF Be filed within 10 months of Money Order A TFICATION: I, the undersign authorized to execute a Color of the color	CANCELLED COMMon cancellation) TRANSES	☐ Master talse stater in behalf of	ment, cert the application. Date: Title:	Visa iffy that the follow cant, and that all	Expiration information or	Date Date is true and confile is current
CC#: 7	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE REINSTATEMENT OF Be Hied within 10 months of Money Order A TELCATION: I, the undersign authorized to execute a Control of the	CANCELLED COMMon cancellation) TRANSES	☐ Master talse stater in behalf of	ment, certifie applied Date: Title: Natifie WA U	Visa iffy that the follow cant, and that all	Expiration information or IV	Date Date is true and confile is current
CER that valid Name (prints Signature:	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE REINSTATEMENT OF the Hilled within 10 months of the Hilled withi	CANCELLED COMMon cancellation) TEXT Discover med, under penalty for and file this document of the this document	☐ Master talse stater in behalf of	ment, certifie applied Date: Title: Natifie WA U	Visa In that the follow cant, and that all following the cant. In FIED BUSING THONE: SOS-Y:	Expiration ing information or infor	Date Date is true and confile is current
CC#: 7 APPLICA APPLICA APPLICA	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE REINSTATEMENT OF Be Hied within 10 months of Money Order A TEICATION: I, the undersign authorized to execute a When the service is a service is a service is a service in the service is a service in the service is a service in the service in the service is a service in the service in the service is a service in the service in the service in the service is a service in the servic	CANCELLED COMMor cancellation) The cancellation	☐ Master talse stater in behalf of	ment, certifie applied Date: Title: Natifie WA U	Visa Iny that the follow cant, and that all cant. In G. Jo NIFIED BUSIN PHONE:	Expiration ing information or infor	Date Date is true and confile is current
CER that valid Name (prints Signature: CC#: 7 APPLICA Acc d/b/a:	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE REINSTATEMENT OF the Hied within 10 months of	CANCELLED COMMon cancellation) Mex Discover med, under penalty for your file this document of the this document	☐ Master talse stater in behalf of	ment, certifie applied Date: Title: WAU	Visa In that the follow cant, and that all following the cant. In FIED BUSING THONE: SOS-Y:	Expiration ing information or infor	Date Date is true and confile is current
Check CER that valid Name (prints Signature: CC#: 7 APPLICA Alec d/b/a: BUSINES & 8	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE REINSTATEMENT OF BE Hilled within 10 months of the Hill	CANCELLED COMMor cancellation) The cancellation	Master Ma	ment, certifie applied Date: Title: WAU	Visa In that the follow cant, and that all following the cant. In FIED BUSING THONE: SOS-Y:	Expiration ing information or infor	Date Date is true and confile is current
Check CER that valid Name (print) Signature: CC#: 7 APPLICA Alect d/b/a: BUSINES & 6 PHYSICA	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SERVICE REINSTATEMENT OF the Hied within 10 months of	CANCELLED COMMor cancellation The cancellation	Master Ma	ment, certifie applied Date: Title: WAU	Visa In that the follow cant, and that all following the cant. In FIED BUSING THONE: SOS-Y:	Expiration ing information or infor	Date Date is true and confile is current

	Rains Contracting Inc.			
	The Control of the Co	ZalženSNES	STOUNDS:	
		a recommode temparana	JESTUDIE OF DOI THE SHIP IS NOT THE PARTY OF	(lop)
MOIVIDUAL		~~	TION (LP, ELP, ELC) INCORPORATION	
NAME	TITLE	ADDRES	<u>ss</u> <u>s</u>	TOCK DISTRIBUTION OR ERCENTAGE OF SHARE
Hec Selvice	own-c	10 Bbx	so melot wa	98635
		NEEDSOIDE	RME NUMBER	and of surrent permit
Complete this sec	tion if you are transfer	ring an existing pe	rmit to a new owner. List permit holder must sign be	elow to authorize the transfe
holder and permit of the permit num	number to be transied ber.	iled. The same x		
	NT:		PERMIT	NUMBER:
				Date
Signature of cur	rent permit holder	(SERRECOIDITE!		J))
	THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	E JENESSUE GRUDDING	Capade usuche se	You will haul
You will not ha	IMP	ll not haul s materials in	hazardous materials	hazardous materials
hazardous mater		tity. You will	requiring \$1 million in	requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and
quantity. You will operate vehicles	with a light operate V	ehicles with a	Public Liability and	Property Damage
GVWR of less th	aa 10 000 TGVVVK 0	10,000 pounds	Property Damage Insurance, You must	Insurance. You must
pounds You hu	st obtain or more.	You must obtain	complete Part C, Section	ons complete Part C.
\$300,000 in Flub	(ic Liability \$750,000	in Public Liability	1 and 2.	Sections 1 and 2.
and Property Da	mage and Prop	erty Damage e. You must		
Insurance. You		Dart R		
need to complete	e Part B. Complete	GLE LESTE (ALEC	by equipment below the	
UNIT#	LICENSE#	STATE	3-46-8×6-8×3	VIN#
UKI (W		we	2HSFBX6	RXJC 501964
			nine s	
		The state of the s	16-17-1	
	to rate and that the	filing of this appl	lication does not in itsel	if constitute authority to
	, understand that the	w he conducted u	ıntil a permit is received	from the Commission.
I, as applicant	-4 anarations Ma		sined in this application	is true to the best of my
I, as applicant, operate and th	nat no operations ma and effirm that the	information conta		
operate and the	e and affirm that the	information conte		
I, as applicant, operate and the hereby declar knowledge an	e and affirm that the	information conta		
operate and the	e and affirm that the	information conta		1-7-2014
operate and the	e and affirm that the	information conta		
operate and the	e and affirm that the d belief.		5	1-7-2014

PART B

SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY FOR ALL APPLICANTS THAT OPERATE A VEHICLE OVER 10,000 GVWR

Companies applying to transport any commodity must complete this survey.

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understarding, maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carner Safety Administration (FMCSA) regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations at 49 CFR. The requirement to comply with current PMCSR is mandated by the Washington State Patrol (WSP) in its rules, Washington Administrative Code (WAC) 446-65.

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors. These include, but are not limited to:

- Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Suite B, Federal Way, WA 98003, www.wtatrucking.com, (800) 732-9019 of (253) 838-1650.
- J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc., 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54957, www.ijkeller.com, (877) 564 2333.
- Willamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, www.wfblraffic.com, (503) 236-1183.
- US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401, www.gpo.gov, (866) 5 12-1800.

	Council of Supergraphs and Sales of the Council	
N 44	c Salvidar Position: Duner / operator	

Name: Hele Salvilga

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

Any person who drives a commercial motor vehicle requiring a CDL must participate in a controlled substance and alcohol testing program as required by FMCSA in 49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40, and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.

Name: Hac Selvidge

Position: Owner / operator

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL, as required by the Washington State Department of Licensing. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver, or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

DSC. 31. ZV	Rains Contracting I IB I () : () bAM Licen	SING DETVICES		15094223435	, , , p.4
	10.07Am ereen	31116 02111000			
		olika Grelfild.	teranking er ele		
Name: /-	a Selvidge	· .	_ Position: _	owner / op	ecentar
		ようひも 長も へのべ かいけり	IS IN SP IN WAL.	ach employee authoriz	Main a min min
				monding timerander	31013 1101 991
any interstate	operations must main	tain a complete fil	e on themselves	and any other driver th	at they may u
		io avalettia	o e otra Miro		
				•	
Name: — /- c-	c Selvidge		Position: _	OWNER / Operent	<u> </u>
Each compar	must maintain true a	and accurate hours	s of service recor	ds for each individual t	hat drives a m
vehicle as rec	uired by the FMCSA in	n 49 CFR, Part 39	15.1(e) and by the	WSP in WAC 446-65	-010.
•••			. •		
		্ব বিভাগের বিবেশ্যেক বি		in English	
	ZANO				
Name: He	Selvider_		Position: _	Owner / sperate	·4
	, and a suspifit	os "Drivor Vehicle	inspection Repo	ort" on each vehicle use	ed each day a
compony mile	et maintain certain regu	uired records for 9	each venicle mac	includes the following,	as required by
FMCSA in 49	CFR, Part 396.3 and Identification of the v	rahida			
•	Inguiting and and a	data of various ins		standard anerations to	be performed
•	The nature and due	date of various in	spection and mail	it while determined not	VIEO
•	I .	ns, repairs and m	aintenançe indica	ating their pate and har	ure.
• • All companies	A record of inspectio	ns, repairs and m	aintenançe indica	ating their pate and har	ure.
• • All companies WSP in WAC	A record of inspections must conduct periodic	ns, repairs and m	aintenançe indica	ating their date and nat	ure.
All companies WSP in WAC	A record of inspections must conduct periodic	ns, repairs and m	aintenançe indica	ating their pate and har	ure.
All companie: WSP in WAC	A record of inspections must conduct periodic	ns, repairs and m	aintenançe indica	ating their pate and har	ure.
WSP in WAC	A record of inspections must conduct periodic 446-65-010.	ns, repairs and m	equired by the Fl	MCSA in 49 CFR, Part	396.17 and b
WSP in WAC	A record of inspections must conduct periodic 446-65-010.	ic inspections as r	equired by the Fl	oility as a motor car	396.17 and b
WSP in WAC	A record of inspections must conduct periodic 446-65-010.	ic inspections as r	equired by the Fl	oility as a motor car	396.17 and b
WSP in WAC	A record of inspections must conduct periodic 446-65-010.	ic inspections as r	equired by the Fl	oility as a motor car	396.17 and b
WSP in WAC	A record of inspections must conduct periodic 446-65-010.	ic inspections as r	equired by the Fl	oility as a motor car	396.17 and b
WSP in WAC	A record of inspections must conduct periodic 446-65-010.	ic inspections as r	equired by the Fl	oility as a motor car	396.17 and b
My signatu comply wit	A record of inspections must conduct periodic 446-65-010. The below certifies the first the safety requires the safety requir	ic inspections as r	equired by the Fl	oility as a motor car	396.17 and b
My signatu comply with	A record of inspections must conduct periodic 446-65-010. The below certifies the all the safety requires.	ic inspections as r	equired by the Fl	oility as a motor car	396.17 and b
My signatu comply wit	A record of inspections must conduct periodic 446-65-010. The below certifies the all the safety requires.	ic inspections as r	equired by the Fl	collity as a motor care	396.17 and b
My signatu comply with	A record of inspections must conduct periodic 446-65-010. The below certifies the all the safety requires.	ic inspections as r	equired by the Fl	collity as a motor care	396.17 and b
My signatu comply with	A record of inspections must conduct periodic 446-65-010. The below certifies the all the safety requires.	ic inspections as r	equired by the Fl	collity as a motor care	396.17 and b
My signatu comply with	A record of inspections must conduct periodic 446-65-010. The below certifies the all the safety requires.	ic inspections as r	equired by the Fl	collity as a motor care	396.17 and b
My signatu comply with	A record of inspections must conduct periodic 446-65-010. The below certifies the all the safety requires.	ic inspections as r	equired by the Fl	collity as a motor care	rier and I wi





Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Filed with the WASHINGTON UTILITIES & TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION-OPERATIONS DIVISION (hereinafter called Commission) of PO BOX 47250, OLYMPIA, WA 98504

This is to certify, that the United Financial Casualty Company (hereinafter called Company) of PO BOX 94739, CLEVELAND, OH 44101 has issued to HEC SELVIDGE of PO BOX 50, MALOPT, WA 98829-0000 a policy or policies of insurance effective from 01/03/2014 12:01 A.M. standard time at the address of the insured stated in said policy or policies and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which, by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily Injury and Property Damage Liability Insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and property damage liability insurance covering the obligations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which the Commission has jurisdiction or regulations promulgated in accordance therewith.

Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Commission a duplicate original of said policy or policies and all endorsements thereon.

This certificate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation of the policy to which it is attached. Such cancellation may be effected by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days notice in writing to the State Commission, such thirty (30) days notice to commence to run from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Commission. Countersigned at 6300 WILSON MILLS, MAYFIELD VILLAGE, OH 44143

this 4th day of January, 2014

Insurance Company File No. CA 01294023

(Policy Number)

(Authorized Company Representative)

MC1633a(08/99)

IRB3539B